12 CORRIDA SOLIDARIA DA APAE DE AGUAS FORMOSAS
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179
69
86

119
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168
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ANA LAURA RODRIGUES GONZAGA GONZAGA

Atleta

VALESCA GONCALVES COELHO
HELOISA FERRAZ CARVALHO
IZADORA SILVA CARVALHO
LETICIA PEREIRA SILVA

Atleta

MARINA NUNES

EMILY ARAUJO SOUZA

SAMYRA MACHADO

GABRIELA GOMES

MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES
JOICE DIAS MEIRELES

CRISTINA SOARES

FERNANDA GIL AGUIAR
RAFAELA CARMEM PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MILENA BRITO

KARINE EVYLIN

CAMILA ANDRADE

MILENA MATOS

DEISY MAGALHAES

CAROLINE DUARTE

LUANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ERIZANGELA FERNANDES
MARIA REGINA MOREIRA
MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA DANTAS
LARISSA SANTOS DE SOUZA PRATES
ISABELLA LIMA

GRAZIELLY GONCALVES COELHO
ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA SOUZA
LAISA RAMOS CARVALHO
CLARA RIBEIRO

ANA MARIA SOARES CORDEIRO
LAVINIA FERNANDES

BRUNA OLIVEIRA

IALLY DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

HIEZA ARAGAO

MEL MAGALHAES

HEMILY ALVES SOUZA

THAYNA ALMEIDA

KARINE SALES SALES

Atleta

DERLANE FERNANDES

EDINA MENDES

JESSICA MELO

IVANI SOUSA DA SILVA

CLESIA GOMES GONCALVES
IVANA AQUILA

MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA SOUZA
DALILA MONCAO

ADRIANA PEREIRA SANTOS
MAIANE FONTES FONTES
SIMONE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DANIELE MAGALHAES DA CRUZ
IZAMANA BATISTA SILVA

MARCIA GONCALVES SANTANA PESSOA
GREISIELE PEREIRA MOUTINHO
SHIRLEY RODRIGUES

LARISSA QUARESMA

JESSICA SANTANA

NORILA RAVAZIO

RAQUEL FERREIRA

ANDREINA ALVES

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com.br
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FEMININO DE 20 ATE 29 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 25 F2029 S . .
F 25 F2029 S
F 24 F2029 S
F 27 F2029 N
F 24 F2029 S
F 28 F2029 S
F 29 F2029 S
F 29 F2029 S
F 28 F2029 S
F 23 F2029 S
F 25 F2029 S
F 24 F2029 N
F 22 F2029 S
F 28 F2029 S
F 24 F2029 S
F 24 F2029 N
F 25 F2029 S
F 25 F2029 S
F 21 F2029 S
F 22 F2029 S
F 29 F2029 S
F 25 F2029 S
F 26 F2029 S
F 22 F2029 S
F 25 F2029 S
F 29 F202 S
F 28 F2029 S
F 29 F2029 S
F 29 F2029 S
F 29 F202 S
F 27 F2029 S
F 22 F2029 S
F 27 F2029 S
F 27 F2029 S . .
FEMININO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 34 F3039 s ..
F 33 F3039 S
F 34 F3039 N
F 32 F3039 S
F 36 F3039 S
F 33 F3039 S
F 30 F3039 N
F 30 F3039 S
F 38 F3039 S
F 33 F3039 S
F 36 F3039 N
F 33 F3039 S
F 36 F3039 S
F 35 F3039 S
F 33 F3039 N
F 36 F3039 S
F 33 F3039 S
F 33 F3039 S
F 33 F3039 N
F 36 F3039 S
F 38 F3039 S

Bruto
00:33:53

Bruto
00:27:12
00:34:51
00:37:30
00:42:24

Bruto
00:25:23
00:25:36
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:27:07
00:27:53
00:28:22
00:28:51
00:28:59
00:29:10
00:29:31
00:29:40
00:29:56
00:30:09
00:30:44
00:31:38
00:33:25
00:33:36
00:33:58
00:34:02
00:35:00
00:36:25
00:36:33
00:37:06
00:37:53
00:38:03
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:39:25
00:39:26
00:41:03
00:41:51
00:42:05
00:45:08

Bruto
00:25:37
00:26:06
00:27:27
00:28:14
00:30:02
00:30:24
00:31:26
00:31:26
00:31:26
00:31:34
00:31:48
00:31:58
00:32:14
00:33:02
00:33:37
00:33:57
00:34:35
00:34:54
00:36:14
00:37:04
00:37:38

Liquido

00:33:53

Liquido
00:27:12
00:34:51
00:37:30
00:42:24

Liquido
00:25:23
00:25:36
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:27:07
00:27:53
00:28:22
00:28:51
00:28:59
00:29:10
00:29:31
00:29:40
00:29:56
00:30:09
00:30:44
00:31:38
00:33:25
00:33:36
00:33:58
00:34:02
00:35:00
00:36:25
00:36:33
00:37:06
00:37:53
00:38:03
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:39:25
00:39:26
00:41:03
00:41:51
00:42:05
00:45:08

Liquido
00:25:37
00:26:06
00:27:27
00:28:14
00:30:02
00:30:24
00:31:26
00:31:26
00:31:26
00:31:34
00:31:48
00:31:58
00:32:14
00:33:02
00:33:37
00:33:57
00:34:35
00:34:54
00:36:14
00:37:04
00:37:38



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Coloc. Num.

O 00 N O U A W N P

el =
ud WN PR O

Coloc. Num.

B W N

Coloc. Num.

1

191
58
228
176
206
163
154
193
113

91
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20
143
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138

ALINE TEIXEIRA

EUNICE RIBEIRO

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA SOUZA

NICELIA DE ALMEIDA

TAIS TEIXEIRA MOUTINHO

SABRINA BOTELHO CAITITE

RENATA LOPES

PAULA SOARES NUNES

INGRID OLIVEIRA SANDER

KELLY CRISTINA ALVES SOUSA BEM MORAIS

Atleta

JANETE ALVES

VARLENE RODRIGUES

IRISNAR CALDEIRA
IMACULADA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ANA MARIA PESSOA SIQUEIRA
SHEILA SANTOS

MONICA MARIA DIAS

REJANE FERNANDES LIMA
GERILENE BRITO

ELISLANE PINTO VIEIRA
ALESSANDRA ROCHA

PRISCILA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDREA GUIMARAE

SINTIA MARIANO

EDEILDE MACHADO

Atleta

AQUENES TOMAZ DE ANDRADE TOMAZ
MAURILIA MENDES DE SOUZA
DINALICE FERREIRA

SORAYA SOUZA SOARES

Atleta
MARIA GILDETE PEREIRA PEREIRA DA SILVA

F 35 F3039 S

F 33 F3039 S

F 30 F3039 S

F 39 F3039 S

F 32 F3039 S

F 31 F3039 S

F 37 F3039 S

F 35 F3039 S

F 35 F3039 S

F 38 F3039 s ..
FEMININO DE 40 ATE 49 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 43 F4049 S . .

F 49 F4049 S

F 42 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S

F 47 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S

F 44 F4049 S

F 46 F4049 S

F 43 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S

F 41 F4049 S

F 46 F4049 S

F 47 F4049 S

F 48 F4049 S . .
FEMININO DE 50 ATE 59 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 53 F5059 S

F 50 F5059 S

F 54 F5059 S

F 58 F5059 S

FEMININO DE 60 ATE 99 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F

62

F6099

S

Equipe

00:37:46
00:37:49
00:38:56
00:40:11
00:41:13
00:41:50
00:43:25
00:45:17
00:47:13
00:51:20

Bruto
00:29:22
00:30:12
00:30:24
00:30:51
00:30:58
00:32:16
00:33:02
00:34:30
00:37:46
00:40:03
00:41:51
00:43:23
00:43:23
00:43:25
00:47:42

Bruto
00:25:20
00:31:48
00:35:40
00:38:54

Bruto
00:38:46

00:37:46
00:37:49
00:38:56
00:40:11
00:41:13
00:41:50
00:43:25
00:45:17
00:47:13
00:51:20

Liquido
00:29:22
00:30:12
00:30:24
00:30:51
00:30:58
00:32:16
00:33:02
00:34:30
00:37:46
00:40:03
00:41:51
00:43:23
00:43:23
00:43:25
00:47:42

Liquido
00:25:20
00:31:48
00:35:40
00:38:54

Liquido

00:38:46
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